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RECEIVED: 2/27/20 REVIEWER: DM TYPE: PC APP NO: pDM2008659204

ABOVE THIS TABLE FOR OCD DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Geological & Engineering Bureau —
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND
REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Applicant: CimarexnergyCo. OGRID Number; 215099
Well Name: API:
Pool: Pool Code:

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW

1) TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for[A]
A. Location - Spacing Unit — Simultaneous Dedication
CINSL [ NSPerosecr aren) [INSPeroratoninm — [1SD

B. Checkoneonlyfor[I]or[Il]
[ 1] Commingling — Storage — Measurement
[OoHc [Ocm Opc Opc [Oows Howm
[ 1] Injection — Disposal — Pressure Increase — Enhanced Oil Recovery

LIWrFX  [JPMX [JswD []IPI [ JEOR []JPPR
FOR OCD ONLY

2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply.
A.[] Offset operators or lease holders
B.[ ] Royalty, overriding royalty owners, revenue owners

|:| Notice Complete

LY € : / _ Application

C.[] Appll|cat.|on requires published notice Content
D.[] Naotification and/or concurrent approval by SLO

. Complete
E. [] Notification and/or concurrent approval by BLM
F.[] Surface owner
G.[] For all of the above, proof of notification or publication is attached, and/or,
H.[] No notice required

3) CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. | also
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and
notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Date

Print or Type Name

Phone Number

Signature e-mail Address
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Cimarex Energy Co.
202 S. Cheyenne Ave,

Suite 1000

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74103-3001
Phone 918.585.1100

Fax 918.749.8059 WI

02/26/2020

Attn:

Subject:

Mr. McClure,

Mr. Dean McClure
1220 S. St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Application to Pool Commingling at Common Central Tank Battery
Crawford 27-26 Fee wells 1H, 2H, 15H, 16H, 29H & 30H

Allin Sec. 26 & 27, T-24S, R-26E, Eddy County, NM

Purple Sage; Wolfcamp Gas (98220) & Willow Lake; Bone Spring (96415)

Pursuant to Division Rule 19.15.12.10, Cimarex Energy Co. respectfully requests administrative approval to
Surface Pool Commingle at a Common Central Tank Battery.

These wells are operated by Cimarex Energy Co. with identical ownership.

Also Attached:

NMOCD Form C-103

NMOCD Form C-107B

Summary Detail

Letter Stating Identical Ownership

Lease plat shows boundaries

Facility Diagram

NMOCD form C-102 well plats for each well

For future addition of wells, leases, and pools to this commingling operation, notice shall be given to the
interest owners in the wells, leases or pools to be added, in accordance with the Division Rule 19.15.12.10 C

(4)() NMAC.

Thank you,

f. " 7 7 /
ONWopehab
Sharon LaValley

ﬁtffj

Regulatory Supervisor & Lead Eng Tech

918.295.1673

slavalley@cimerex.com

Received by OCD: 2/27/2020 6:11:29 AM
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Submit | Copy To Appropriate District
Office

District | - (575) 393-6161

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District 1T — (575) 748-1283

811 S. First 5t., Artesia, NM 88210
District 111 - (505) 334-6178

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV — (505) 476-3460

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM
87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-103
Revised July 18, 2013

WELL APINO.

30-015-44693
5. Indicate Type of Lease
STATE [1  FEE [X

6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.

PROPOSALS.)

1. Type of Well: Oil Well []  Gas Well [X] Other

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name

Crawford 27-26 Fee

8. Well Number 1H

2. Name of Operator
Cimarex Energy Co

9. OGRID Number
215099

3. Address of Operator
600 N. Marienfeld, Midland, TX 79701

10. Pool name or Wildcat
Purple Sage; Wolfcamp (Gas)

4. Well Location
Unit Letter D

27

;762
Township 248

feet from the  North lineand 330
Range 26E

feet from the  West line
NMPM

Section

= 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, efc.)

County Eddy

12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:

PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK [] PLUG AND ABANDON []

TEMPORARILY ABANDON
PULL OR ALTER CASING
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE

CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM
OTHER:

[ CHANGE PLANS

(|
O

Pool Commingle

[0 MULTIPLE COMPL

X

|
O

SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
REMEDIAL WORK [0 ALTERING CASING [
COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.[] PANDA O
CASING/CEMENT JOB O
OTHER:; O

13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of

proposed completion or recompletion.

Cimarex Energy Co. request approval of a surface pool commingle at the Crawford 27-26 Fee CTB (27-24S-26E) for wells listed below

and future wells within the same pools and leases.

Well Name API

Pool

Crawford 27-26 Fee 1H 30-015-44693

Purple Sage; Wolfcamp (Gas) 98220

Crawford 27-26 Fee 2H 30-015-44694

Purple Sage; Wolfcamp (Gas) 98220

Crawford 27-26 Fee 15H 30-015-46497

Purple Sage; Wolfcamp (Gas) 98220

Crawford 27-26 Fee 16H 30-015-46502

Willow Lake; Bone Spring (Gas) 96415

Crawford 27-26 Fee 29H 30-015-46536

Purple Sage; Wolfcamp (Gas) 98220

Crawford 27-26 Fee 30H 30-015-46537

Purple Sage; Wolfcamp (Gas) 98220

Spud Date:

Rig Release Date:

Received by OCD: 2/27/2020 6:11:29 AM

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief,

| { / 117
AN o l/utl

[ Z17

SIGNATURE

TITLE Regulatory Sup & Lead Eng Tech  DATE ')

Type or print name _Sharon LaValley
For State Use Only

APPROVED BY:

TITLE

E-mail address: slavalley@cimarex.com

PHONE: 918-295-1673

DATE

Conditions of Approval (if any):




Page 3 of 13
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District 1 State of New Mexico Form C-107-B

gi’ll\j J['r]':I"Ch Lorive, Hollm NV MY Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised August 1, 2011
Listrict 11

811 §. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Dislrict 111 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit the original
g?flﬁ:;l}ll@m Road, Aales, NMBH10 1220 S. St Francis Drive application to the Santa I'e
1220 . St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 office with one copy to the
87505 appropriate District Office.

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHIP)

OPERATOR NAME: Cimarex Energy Co
OPERATOR ADDRESS: 600 N. Marienfeld Street, Suite 600, Midland, TX 79701
APPLICATION TYPE:

[X] Pool Commingling [JLease Commingling [JPool and Lease Commingling [JOff-Lease Storage and Measurement (Only if not Surface Commingled)
LEASE TYPE: Fee [0 state [l Federal

Is this an Amendment to existing Order? [ ]Yes [XINo If*“Yes”, please include the appropriate Order No.

Have the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and State Land office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed commingling

KvYes [No
(A) POOL COMMINGLING

Please attach sheets with the following information

Gravities / BTU of Calculated Gravities / Calculated Value of
(1) Pool Names and Codes Non-Commingled BTU of Commingled Commingled Volumes

Production Production Production
(2) Are any wells producing at top allowables? []Yes [INo
(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? OYes [ONo.
(4) Measurement type: [JMetering [ Other (Specify)
(5) Will commingling decrease the value of production? [1Yes [INo If “yes”, describe why commingling should be approved

(B) LEASE COMMINGLING

Please attach sheets with the following information
(1) Pool Name and Code.
(2) Is all production from same source of supply? [Oyes [ONo
(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? Oyes [No
(4) Measurement type: [IMetering  [] Other (Specify)

(C) POOL and LEASE COMMINGLING

Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) Complete Sections A and E.
(D) OFF-LEASE STORAGE and MEASUREMENT
Please attached sheets with the following information
(1) Ts all production from same source of supply? [JYes [INo
(2) Include proof of notice to all interest owners.
(E) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for all application types)

Please attach sheets with the following information
(1) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location.
(2) A plat with lease boundaries showing all well and facility locations. Include lease numbers if Federal or State lands are involved.
(3) Lease Names, Lease and Well Numbers, and API Numbers,

Crawford 27-26 Fee 1H 30-015-44693, Crawford 27-26 Fee 2H 30-015-44694, Crawford 27-26 Fee 15H 30-015-46497, Crawford 27-26 Fee 16H 30-015-
46502, Crawford 27-26 Fee 291 30-015-46536, Crawford 27-26 Fee 30H 30-015-46537

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

f
VI . A ;,I" Ny i § W
SIGNATURE; /| } WA UAND VT L Vi ) TITLE: _ Regulatory Supervisor & Lead Eng Tech DATE:_g)/ g/ ADH

TYPE OR PRINT NAME_Sharon LaValley TELEPHONE NO.:_ 918-295-1673

E-MAIL ADDRESS: slavalley@cimarex.com
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Application for Surface Commingle

Oil Production & Allocation:

Production from the Crawford 26-27 Fee wells 15H, 16H, 29H, 30H each flow into their own 3 phase
separator at this facility, each separator will be followed by a Coriolis oil meter (one per separator) then
commingle in a heater treater prior to being routed to tanks for sales and storage.

Coriolis meter information:

Crawford 26-27 Fee 15H: XXXXXXXXXP
Crawford 26-27 Fee 16H: XXXXXXXXXP
Crawford 26-27 Fee 29H: XXXXXXXXXP
Crawford 26-27 Fee 30H: XXXXXXXXXP

The Coriolis meters will be used to allocate oil production.

Gas Production & Allocation:

Crawford 26-27 Fee wells 15H, 16H, 29H, 30H each flow into their own 3 phase separator at this facility,
each separator will be followed by a Gas Orifice meter (one per separator) prior to being sent to sales.
Gas will be commingled then sent to the gas sales meter.

Orifice meter information:

Crawford 26-27 Fee 15H: XXXXXXXXX
Crawford 26-27 Fee 16H: XXXXXXXXX
Crawford 26-27 Fee 29H: XXXXXXXXX
Crawford 26-27 Fee 30H: XXXXXXXXX

The Orifice meters will be used to allocate gas production.

Commingled gas production flows to the Crawford 26-27 Fee Sales Meter gas sales meter XXXXXX. Gas
production will be allocated back to each well based upon the daily metered volume from each
separator. Sales will be allocated back to each well based upon the monthly metered volume from each
separator and the total sales volume from the Crawford 26-27 Fee Sales Meter sales meter. The
allocation meters and gas sales meter will be calibrated on a regular basis per APl and NMOCD
specifications.

The NMOCD will be notified of any changes to the facilities.

Cimarex understands the requested approval will not constitute the granting of any right-of-way or
construction rights.



Cimarex Energy Co.
600 N. Marienteld
Suite 600

Midland, Texas 79701
PHONE: 432.571.7800
FAX: 432.571.7832

January 15, 2020

Dean McClure

Petroleum Specialist

New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department
1220 South St. Francis Drive

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Re: Commingling of Production
Cimarex Energy Co
Crawford 27-26 Fee 1H, 2H, 15H. 16H, 29H & 30H
Sections 26 & 27, Township 24 South, Range 26 East
Eddy County, New Mexico

To Whom [t May Concern,

Please be advised that according to our records, and to the best of my knowledge, the
wells referenced above have identical working interest, royalty interest and overriding
royalty interest ownership. Said identical ownership is limited in depths below 5,500'.

Please call the undersigned with any questions or concerns that you may have.

Respectfully,
!I

(o fin

Caitlin Pierce
Landman
432.571.7862




Fee - AJ & Minne May Crawford | Fec - AJ & Minne May Crawfordf
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Listrict 1

1615 N. French Dy, Hubbs, WM 85240
Phone: (575) 390-6E61 Fax: (575) 3030720

Dt

BED S, Finh 51, Artesia, NS $8210

State of New Mexico
Enetgy, Minerals & Natvral Resonrcebiifefitn@BiNS ERVATIONRevised August 1,201
OlL CONSERVATION DIVISIOARTESIA DISTRICSubmil one copy to appropr iale

Form C-102

Phone: {573) 748-1283 Fax: (375} 1489720 . District Office
izt 1 1220 South St. Francis Dr.
1060 Rib Bruzes Read, Artee, NALETA1D H : NDV O 1 2[]18
- ox: 17 Santa Fe, NM 87505
Dl 6178 Fo (09 334,670 ama te [*] AMENDED REPORT
1220 8. St Proncis Dre., Santa Fe, NM 7505 ]
Pliowe: {505) 476-1460 Fux: (505)476-3362 RECEIVED A
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT ) r [, éd
b AP Number 2Pool Code 1Poo! Name
30-015-44693 98220 Purple Sage; Walcamp (Gas)
4Property Code $ Propesty Nanie 6§Well Numbar
320797 CRAWFORD 27-26 FEE iH
T0GRITING. 80perator Name ?Elzvalion
215099 CIMAREX ENERGY COMPANY 3340’
* Surface Location
UL or bot no. Seciton Tonrship Range Lot Idn Feet from the Norh/South line Fect From the Fo/Wost line County
D _7 248 | 26E 762 NORTH 330 WEST EDDY
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or i no, Seclion Township Ronge Lot ki Feen froo the Norih/South linz Feel from the EasyWest line County
A 26 248 | 26E 383 NORTH 330 EAST EDDY
12 Dedicated Acres | 1) Joint or Wnfifl | 14 Consolidation Code 13 Order No.
640

Mo allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interest have been consolidated or a non-standsrd unit hias been approved by the division.

LAT: 32,193048Y N

LAT: 32.1845064°

GEQDETIC DATA
NAD 83 GRID — NM FAST
SURFACE LOCATION
N 4341502 - E 555218.
LONG: 104,2884577 W
HOLiOH HOLE
N 434504.3 — E 565136.6

LONG: 104.2563962" W

LORNIR DATA
NAD B3 GRID — NM EAST

A:; FOUND BRASS CAP 19667
N 4205154 — E 594578.8

B; FOUND BRASS CAP "1968°
N 432212.2 — E 5340208

C: FOUND BRASS CAP "1968°
N 434908.8 ~ E 554874.)

D: FOUND BRASS CAP “1968"
H 4349304 -~ F 557539.6

FTP-352' FNL & 400" FWL

E: FOUND BRASS CAP "1968°
N 434957.1 - E 560HG9.8

F: FOUND 1/2" REGAR
N 434878.4 ~ E 565481.0

G: FOUND BRASS CAP "1968°
N 4195563 — E 5655374

H: CALCULATED CORNER
N 429824t — E 5602864

I; FOUND BRASS CAPT1968"
N 42085700 — E 557627.1

"OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

L hueeby certifs thut the infoneotion contuingheesin it tnee and complete
ta ik bert of my hnowtedge ond belicf, ord thet thls onguniratlon viths
onnasa uerking indeeeit or valoaied mineral tnseeest b the tand including
e propored borrom holt focfion or kav o ightfu drifl thi vell o ihit
locatien puisiud fo a contretit with an ovwer of nwch o mtireeat ar working
Interast, ot 1o avelentary poeling ogreenieat or d coyyution peoling
onder kerctpfone eaternd iy ide divifon.

@'\w.w

Signaluw

10/30/18

Pate

Fatima Vasquez

Prizied Name

{vasquez@cimarex.com
E~mai] Address

@

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

Fhereby certifyt that the well focation shown on this
platwas platted from ficld notes of aciual surveys
made by nie or wider my supervision, aul that the
same is trite and'correct fo the best of my bellef,

01-00-2018

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of Fi

S 834904 W 2645497

& 885004 1 256042

N 81459 ¥ 5252.78°

Job

No.: LS1801010




Diistrict § i
D] D oo, MY BR20D State of New Mexico Form C-102

Dhanes 415) 03.6161 Fox: (875 393.0720 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Depaltmcnt Revised August 1,201
oo (75 458 P 575 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION™" £.57#{%E:2 Snbniitgge copy 1o appropridte
fﬁt‘ﬂ:} ) ans; e umts?o 1220 South St. Francis Dr. BB RCT District Office
io Brazos Housd, Aztec, NM B
ne: ax: : ¥ Santa }."e NM 87505
Phane (4059 334.6178 Fox. (305).134-6170 a NOV 01 2018 ¥ amznoED REPORT
12105, S Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87503
Phone: {505} 416-3460 Fux: {505} 476-1442
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATIORBSRIVED Aé jf /Zld
VAP Mwmber 2Pool Code }Pool Name
30-015-44694 98220 Purple Sage; Wolcamp (Gas)
Propery Code 3 Progerty Nanie 8 Well Nember
320797 CRAWFORD 27-26 FEE 2H
TOGRIBNO, $Qperalor Nome ¥Ftevotlon
215099 CIMAREX ENERGY COMPANY 2349’
" Surface Location
UL orletno. Seetion Township Range Lot lda Fect front the North/South line Feol From the East/\West fing County
D 27 245 | 26F 782 NORTH 330 WEST EDDY
w Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL, o7 fot no. Seclion Township Renge Lot Ida Feel lrom the Notib/South line Feet (rom the EnstWest line County
A 20 245 | 26E 374 NORTH 330 EAST EDDY
12 Dedicnled Acres | 1) Jointor kit | 14 Consolidation Code 13 Order No.
640

No allowatle will be assigned to this completion untif all interest have been consolidated or o nonh-sinndard wnil has been spproved by the division.

e
7OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
GEQDEJIC DAYA x “1968"
MAD 83 GRD — KM EAST NAD B%% EAST EN Tﬂg‘;_ﬁﬁscﬂm“;ﬁg Fheveby eenff thot the Dyforzation contatred hereln b ue ond complete
SUREAGE LOCATION A FOUND BRASS CAP "1068™ F: FOUND 1/2° REGAR twthe bert uf mp Laawledye ord beitef amd Pt thi) urganisotion ritker
" 4::‘:‘!:.:1;3:9::51195 H 4208154 ~ E 5549700 N 4348754 — E 5834610 mﬂun|-wﬁmbm‘m!owmwd-ntnrm”n:amfnMf!andimwin,g
LONG: 104.2BB4584" W B;‘ F&I;NZE:IB;AESECQI;‘;%BS' 6;1 !E%FgSB;ASSEUsl;s;S!’E?' 1he propused buttom hole tovattos or Rus a right 00 AT RS well ar this
N 43‘%51 366 C: FOUND QRASS CAP “1588" H: CALCULATED CORNER Iocatlon purivant éa @ contwct 53k aa ey of swch o wlvaral or working
. éﬂ' .2%:92;%%%;2 '“w N 4342088 — E 5548741 M 4206241 ~ E 5802864 Interest, or oo wluntary pocking agroesteal or a congnlrary povling
. D: FOUND BRASS CAP "1069" }: FOUND BRASS CAP"19BR" onter Meretofire eatered by the dhiston.
N 4349304 - E 557530.6 N 4285700 - E 5576271 - e e
— 10/30/18}
Signarure Dae
Vasquez
Printed Name
] 1
FTP - 382" FNL & 791' FWL fvasqguez@cimarex.com
B-madl Address
Lfa"
374 "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
Dherehy certifyr that the well lncation shown on this

plat was plotted from fietd notes of actul strveys
niade by me or under my supervision, and that the

same is trwe and correel [o the best of my belicl.

01-08-2018

Date of Survey

Signature and Seal of]

l
|
1
|
}
I
1
|
{
|
}
}
i
1

S 8849°04" v 26¢9.49° (1) § BEELOLT W 7550.42° N B9HSIT I Sr52.78' Job No.: LS1801011
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Received by OCD: 12/19/2019 7:44:47 AM . Puage 2 of 23
Ditric 1 L X o .
ﬁ?nmun_umm:, M A8210 Stale of New Mexico Revisad ,\ulg:znle:;:Ji
! PR3] B33 S31: 0020 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Deparlment Sulititt one Capy: Lo appraprinte
ST OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Disiet Offc
ROl B Rowd, Astes, HA 57410 1220 South St, Francis Dr. ] AMENDED REPORT
:;r‘:,:i (I.‘S\r'IMJH—f-iI& Fa: {505) 336170 Santa FC, NM 87505
12205, St Francis D, Santa Fe, NM 7503
Phone; (305) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462
‘WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
VAP Bumber TPy e 't Ko
30-015- - I gt T Purple Sage; Woliéamp (Gas)
4 Property Code S Penperly Name AWl Numbor
20;9? CRAWFORD 27-26 FEE 15H
FOGRIN N, TOperalnr Name ¥ Elevatlon |
21§6§9 CIMAREX ENERGY (0. 33315 i
eSurface Location f
Ul orlat no. Section -mmm, Range Latldn Feet from the NorthSouth line Feel from the EnstVest lne County |
' ] | 27 268 20661 I NORTH | 410 I WEST | EDDY | !
u Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface i
FL orlotno, | Sectlon I “Towrship Range LotIda Fecl from the I North!South line Fect froms Ihe Fast\West line Counly
H 2 243 1780 NORTH 330 I EAST EDDY I
lbutmlm:u:m | " Jaintor Tafill I T Contolliaton Coe ' W Order No
No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all i have been ¢ lidated or a non dard unit has been approved by the division. :
" "QPERATOR
CERTIFICATION
Nm’li- :An;-bﬂmn,g:;.mh::fwmgmm;md
= Ditarces eferenced sy plain Rereln Is truz ard complile 1o the best of my
LINE TABLE oo e g, i iy o o PO
& Dash of Dearing is o Tensvene if i
LINE | DIREGTION | LENGTH Morslr Prcioa i Cestod i
11| noos3orw | earoz’ e ot bl e
Re-Enlablishied by i Inlerest, vr b oluntagppooling
Gront Boundary Llnrnumplbﬂ:rpwli onder
M‘Mﬂd €nley
SB946°24°W $899 7Y NBGISRIW NETYRIW 11/19/19
A 250020" (Weos) _p _263080" (Weos) _ p 264461 (heas,) 254857" (Wogs, e 4” 7 o
-y
N g Amilhy Crawford ]l
I E - Pented Name i
LB . ;
B i acrawford@cimarex.com |
ﬁ J g g E-unil Address 2
s | | 4 | _S|sesmseee| r i
0| P/ . wl sman’ i = ;
=P & BHL/LTP |
410 Um T E o0 k i
T SHL rear é i i
=
sg 8 : |
R S ; i
i — |
A SBIDII5W 5687603 iy NEB3I6'04"W ~ 525383 (Weos -l
2649.58" (Meas,) 2060.02" (Meas) _ r\m—&mfmw by 4
Douvbla Fraportion
55 Method .
x |
Lt 1/4 COR. SEC. 34 "SURVEYOR
CERTIFICATION
Thereby cerify that the well location showa
@ = SURFACE HOLE LOCATION @ 14ie pla was ploired from fiehl rotes of
azhl surveys made by me or under my
¢ = LANDING POINT/FIRST TAKE POINT supenvision. and trat the same Ii frue ard £
O = BOTIOM HOLE LOCATION/ sl i '
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